LIGHTRAY SYSTEM

The LIGHTRAY System delivers the full bandwidth of
optical fiber while maintaining the flexibility for the
open office with reusable assemblies.
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Located in
Ceiling or Floor

HideAway Faceplate
(Ref. pg 26)

Located in Modular

k Furniture Wall
Ordering Information:

Part Number Description
A 406771-1 Consolidation Point Enclosure
B 406791-1 LIGHTRAY Fiber Module Assembly, Cansalidation Point
406788-1 SC/SC-Style Duplex Fiber Module Assembly, Consolidation Point
C 406789-1 SC/ST-Style Duplex Fiber Module Assembly, Consolidation Point
406790-1 ST/ST-Style Duplex Fiber Module Assembly, Cansolidation Point
D 504954-1 LIGHTRAY Receptacle Mounting Bracket
e 502991-1 Fiber Optic Cable, 12 fiber, 62.5/125 (m, OFNR rated)
502994-1 Fiber Optic Cable, 12 fiber, 62.5/125 (m, OFNP rated)
r 492105-X LIGHTRAY Cable Assembly, MPO/MPO straight through, 12 fiber, 62.5/125 mm
: 492475V LIGHTRAY Cable Assembly, MPO/MPQ, Crossed, 12 fiber, 62.5/125 mm
492358-Y LIGHTRAY Cable Assembly, MPO/ST-Style long fan-out, 12 fiber, 62.5/125 mm
G 492363-Y LIGHTRAY Cable Assembly, MPO/SC Duplex lang fan-out, 12 fiber, 62.5/1256 mm
492361-Z LIGHTRAY Gable Assembly, MPO/ST-Style short fan-out, 12 fiber, 62.5/125 mm
H 492362-Z LIGHTRAY Cable Assembily, MPO/SC Duplex short fan-out, 12 fiber, 62.5/125 mm
1278324-2 LIGHTRAY MPO Fiber Cassette, SC Duplex, 12 fiber-Straight Wiring
| 1278324-4 LIGHTRAY MPQ Fiber Cassette, SC Duplex, 12 fiber-Crossed Wiring
1278418-2 LIGHTRAY MPQ Fiber Cassette, ST Duplex, 12 fiber—Crossed Wiring

For mote information on fiber cassettes, refer to page 61

V dengtes length in meters: -1=15, -2=23, -3=31, -4=38, -5=46, -6=54, -7=61, -8=61
X dengtes length in meters: -7=15, 1- -4=30, 1- -5=38, 1- -6=45, 2- -0=8, 2- -1=23
Y dendtes length in meters: -6=6, -8=8, 1- -5=15

Z dendtes length in meters: -6=6, -8=8, 1- -0=10, 1- -5=15, 2- -0=20

For More Information, Call 1-800-553-0938 www.amp.com/networking




